
 
School Calendar 2024-2025  

 

 

 

School Re-Opens:   Thursday 29th August 2024 at 9.00am.    

October Mid-Term Break: School closed from Monday 28th October 2024  

to Friday 1st November 2024 inclusive.  

School Re-Opens:   Monday 4th November 2024.  

Christmas Holidays:  School closes at 12.00pm on Friday 20th 

December 2024.    

School Re-Opens: Monday 6th January 2025.  

St. Brigid’s Bank Holiday: School closed on Monday 3rd February 2025.  

Spring Mid-Term Break: School closed on 20th and 21st February 2025.  

St. Patrick’s Bank Holiday: School closed on Monday 17th and Tuesday 

18th March 2025.   

Easter Holidays:   School closes at 12.00pm on Friday 11th April  

2025.   

School Re-Opens:   Monday 28th April 2025.  

May Bank Holiday:  School closed on Monday 5th May 2025.     

June Bank Holiday:  School closed from Friday 30th May to Tuesday  

3rd June 2025 inclusive.   

School Re-Opens:   Wednesday 4th June 2025.  

Summer Holidays:    School closes at 12.00pm on Thursday 26th  

June 2025.   

 

 

 

Please note:-  

 
• Additional closures to facilitate training for the Primary Language 

Curriculum/training of staff may occur throughout the school year. These may 

be half days or full days.  

• Junior Infants will finish at 12.00pm until Friday 13th September 2024. From 

Monday 16th September 2024, Junior Infants will finish at 1.40pm.  

• This calendar is subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.  

 

 

 


